
Quality
Carbide
Tool

26

28

SL-3L6

SL-5L6

9

12

Коническая 14°

26

28

SL-3L6

SL-5L6

9

12

Коническая 14°

SD-3L6

SD-5L6

9

12

Сферическая Сферическая

SD-3L6

SD-5L6

9

12

Твердосплавные борфрезы
Хвостовик диаметром 6 мм, длина 152 мм

867
Серия

867-3750-60

867-5000-60

868
Серия

868-3750-60

868-5000-60

967-3750-60

967-5000-60

968-3750-60

968-5000-60

968
Серия

967
Серия

Хвостовик 6 мм, длина 152 мм

SCTI
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d1
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SCTI
С двойной
заточкой

d1№ по каталогу SCTI
Со средним

зубом
d1№ по каталогу


